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VIS A METAUX TETE FRAISEE CL4.8 ZN BLANC M6-1.00 X 12 mm DIN 965
DISQUE DE FREIN
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Matieres
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Code article

références

227270
7270

Informations techniques
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Nb de Conditionnement
piéces

4 BLISTER
40 SACHET

11 mm

3 mm

12 mm

7 mm

M6 x 1.00
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